Marie-Luise #O10

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
SchuhgroéBe:
MafBe:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

TikTok:

deutsch, englisch

blond

blau, griin

180 cm

38/40

37/38

90-72-104 cm

Augustusburg (Sachsen)

1993

Bachelor of Engineering, Master of Science
Model, Geschaftsfuhrerin WIMAEModels
14.000 Follower

45 Follower
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